Weight
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101
101

Weight
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109
109

Weight
116
116

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd

First Name
Nina
Elizabeth
Iverly
Esther
Esthela
Unity
Madison
Alaura
Ira

Mia

Kylie
Kassidy
Devyn
Chalimar
Kylie
Olivia
Ella
Yamilie
Whitley
Audree

First Name
McKayla
Rayana
Kory
Tehani
Ovieonce
Jaine
Emma
Jessica
Chloe
Macie
Katalina
Mia

Lana
Kassidy
AnnMarie
Salem
Melanie
Abigail
Lisa
Alexandra

First Name
Peyton
Camille

Last Name
Pham
Dosado
Navarro
Walker
Trevino
Cordova
Brown
Couch
Navarro
Diaz
Hernandez
Ramirez
Gomez
Rodriguez
Marlin
Coyne
Whitaker
Lopez
Blake
Garcia

Last Name
Campbell
Sahagun
Phillips
Soares
Ray
Stephens
Cochran
Corredor
Krebsbach
Stewart
Bartelt
Arceneaux
Hunt
Leiszler
Hidalgo
Scobee
Salazar
Halstead
Megargee
Martinez

Last Name
Prussin
Fournier

Team

Wayland Baptist University
University of the Cumberlands
University of Providence
Midland University
Southern Oregon University
Life University

Texas Wesleyan

Grand View

University of Providence
Campbellsville University
Baker University

Lyon College

Life University

William Penn

York College

University of the Cumberlands
York College

Midland University

Indiana Tech

Central Christian College

Team

Campbellsville University
University of Jamestown
Life University

Indiana Tech

Wayland Baptist University
University of the Cumberlands
Grand View

Missouri Baptist University
Grand View

Southern Oregon University
Life University

Wayland Baptist University
University of Providence
Baker University
University of Jamestown
Midland University
Simpson University (CA)
Baker University

Eastern Oregon University
Brewton-Parker College

Team
Life University
Texas Wesleyan



116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116

Weight
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

Weight
130
130
130
130
130
130

3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Stefana
Nichole
Josie
Charlotte
Serenity
Tara
Jessienna
Sydney
Katherine
Carolina
Emily
Jasmine
Aphrodite
Alyssa
Jocelyn
Mariah
Allyssa
Savannah

First Name
Julia
Jasmine
Rebekah
Ashley
Glory
Clarissa
Arianna
Mia
Mami
Theresa
Marlene
Avery
Kendall
Olivia
Jasmine
Lauren
Giovanna
Maria
Korissa

First Name
Bridgette
Briana

Mea

Katlyn
Alexandra
Macy

Jelacic
Moore
Bartishofski
Fowler
Durham Goree
Othman
Burkett-Erice
McGhee
Heath
Johnson
Fergeson
Alexander
Ayala
Schuller
Hernandez
Spix
Bettencourt
Kiddoo

Last Name
Vidallon
Hernandez
Cordova
Whetzal
Konecny
Archuleta
Marrufo
Rodriguez
Selemani
Rankin
Avila
Thomason
Martin
Branson
Davis
Lopez
Loza
Lopez-Garcia
Vanover

Last Name
Duty

Kellin
Mohler
Pizzo
Baudhuin
Higa

Lourdes

Baker University

University of Jamestown
Campbellsville University
Midland University
Southern Oregon University
Lyon College

Missouri Baptist University
Baker University

Southern Oregon University
York College

Grand View

Simpson University (CA)
Indiana Tech

Grand View

Lyon College

University of Saint Mary
Central Methodist University

Team

Life University

Lyon College

Wayland Baptist University
Lyon College

Southern Oregon University
Texas Wesleyan

University of Jamestown
Campbellsville University
William Penn

Lourdes

Grand View

Midland University

Corban (Ore.)

Baker University

Wayland Baptist University
University of Saint Mary
Central Methodist University
Simpson University (CA)
Indiana Tech

Team

University of the Cumberlands
Life University

Texas Wesleyan
Campbellsville University
University of Jamestown
Eastern Oregon University



130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130

Weight
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136

Weight
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

7th

8th

9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

De'anna
Karoline
Riley
Isabella
Ashley
Charmayne
Sophia
Jordynn
Teya
Autumn
Mika Rae
Brooke
Jennifer
Jaden

First Name
Desiree
Jordan
Randi
Andrea
Julissa
Ellyana
Jocelyn
Kami
Abbie
Amy
Mattison
Savanna
Hailey
Brigid
Remy
Diana
Krystal
Ashlee
Pagie
Cassidy

First Name
Waipuilani
Sydney
Emma
Samantha
Erin

Ashley
Elizabeth
Sadie
Joylynn

Prince
Ortiz
Dalrymple
Gonzalez
Venegas
Delong
Smith
Robson
Villalpando
Barela
Mauldin
Cicierski
Castaneda
South

Last Name
Zavala
Suarez
Robison
Schlabach
Taitano
Kuzma
Murphy
Fiordalis
Jones
Fuller
Parker
McCutchen
Budney
Shannon
Vargas
Dzasezeva
Fabricante
Palimo’o
Kalish
Anderson

Last Name
Estrella-Beauchamp
Freund

Walker

Snow

Redford

Ikner

Carrillo

Forman

Wegman

Wayland Baptist University
Missouri Baptist University
Life University

Grand View

Missouri Valley College
Indiana Tech

Oklahoma City University
Southern Oregon University
University of Saint Mary
Central Methodist University
York College

University of Providence
Waldorf University

Corban (Ore.)

Team

Wayland Baptist University
Wayland Baptist University
Campbellsville University
Grand View

Southern Oregon University
Indiana Tech

Missouri Valley College
York College

Baker University

Hastings

Oklahoma City University
Missouri Valley College
University of the Cumberlands
Corban (Ore.)

University of Jamestown
Waldorf University

Eastern Oregon University
Midland University
Brewton-Parker College
Central Christian College

Team

Midland University

Oklahoma City University
Campbellsville University
Indiana Tech

Eastern Oregon University
University of the Cumberlands
Waldorf University

Wayland Baptist University
William Penn



143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

Weight
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155

Weight
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Kailee
Nevaeh
Cameryn
Ivy
Audriana
Jenna
Rebekah
Irene
Karyn
Emely
Nancy

First Name
Cierra
Alexis
Morgan
Tiyahna
Destinee
Gladdys
Sienna
Kendra
India
Joycelyn
Taylor
Berenice

Abriel Michelle

Dempsi
Emilee
Madison
Haley

Nayeli
Brooke-Lynn
Haylee

First Name
Alexandra
Jordan
Hunter
Chamira
Sierra
Danielle
Kassandra
Shania
dennis
Olivia
Jennifer
Mahealani

Godinez
Cassidy
Hulbert
Kraght
Beattie
Awana
Garcia

Sanchez Figuera

Larkin
Carrillo
Becerra

Last Name
Foster
Gomez
Mayginnes
Askew
Rivera
Palma
Ramirez
Thompson
Page
Katcheak
Proffitt
Espino

Lisk
Talkington
Demann
Oellermann
Schafer
Maston
Rush
McDonald

Last Name
Castillo
Nelson
Robinson
Cooper
Talmadge
Saldivar
Lindemann
Gowan
bailey
Ricci

Curry
Ramirez

University of the Cumberlands
Central Methodist University
York College

Corban (Ore.)

York College

University of Providence
Lyon College

Oklahoma City University
University of Saint Mary
Waldorf University

Missouri Valley College

Team

Oklahoma City University
Grand View

Baker University

Missouri Baptist University
Life University

Southern Oregon University
Southern Oregon University
Campbellsville University
Brewton-Parker College
University of Jamestown
Baker University

Waldorf University

Ottawa University

Eastern Oregon University
University of Saint Mary
Missouri Baptist University
Central Christian College
Eastern Oregon University
Missouri Valley College
Central Christian College

Team

Campbellsville University
Life University

Grand View

University of the Cumberlands
University of Jamestown
Missouri Valley College
Grand View

Missouri Baptist University
Southern Oregon University
Wayland Baptist University
Baker University

Missouri Valley College



170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170

Weight
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

Jasmin
Kiana
Ariana
Sabrina
Harmony
Maria
Catherine
Kiya

First Name
Elisa
Nkechinyere
Catherine
Katie
Charity
Breanna
Kelani
Natalia
Rayana
Maquoia
Olivia
Kelly
Martha
Perla
Samantha
Katerina
Shay
April
Yahaira
Liliana

Ballesteros
Hatfield
Pereira

Perez
Maitland

Elena Enriquez
McNulty
Jones

Last Name
Robinson
Nwankwo
Palmieri
Moore
Goldsmith-Ding
Jenning
Corbett
Villegas
Vigil
Bernabe
Robinson
Lacost
Vizcarra
Ramirez
Ruano
Pena
Esposito
Penn
Vargas
Vergara

Midland University

Midland University

University of the Cumberlands
University of Providence
Ottawa University

University of Providence
Indiana Tech

Baker University

Team

Baker University

Oklahoma City University
Life University

Life University

York College
Brewton-Parker College
Lyon College

Grand View

Southern Oregon University
University of the Cumberlands
Eastern Oregon University
University of Jamestown
Baker University

Indiana Tech

William Penn

Wayland Baptist University
Central Christian College
University of Saint Mary
Central Methodist University
Campbellsville University



Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

100.0
94.0
84.0
76.0
76.0
76.0
75.0
68.0
66.0
49.0
41.0
41.0
37.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
26.0
14.0
13.0
12.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points

97.0
90.0
84.0
80.0
80.0
74.0
73.0
72.0
57.0
51.0
50.0
41.0
40.0
39.0
38.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
11.0
: 8.0

Total Points

Points
Points

:95.0
:94.0



Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points

87.0
78.0
78.0
71.0
66.0
66.0
64.0
59.0
54.0
46.0
43.0
40.0
31.0
25.0
18.0
12.0
10.0
:9.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

100.0
91.0
88.0
81.0
72.0
70.0
68.0
68.0
64.0
53.0
48.0
47.0
41.0
32.0
30.0
25.0
23.0
23.0
19.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

100.0
94.0
87.0
75.0
71.0
66.0



Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points

64.0
63.0
62.0
54.0
53.0
47.0
43.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
27.0
19.0
17.0
:6.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points

100.0
88.0
83.0
83.0
77.0
65.0
62.0
59.0
57.0
52.0
50.0
48.0
48.0
39.0
31.0
29.0
28.0
24.0
15.0
:9.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

100.0
95.0
89.0
82.0
77.0
76.0
71.0
60.0
55.0



Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points

54.0
51.0
47.0
42.0
35.0
31.0
26.0
22.0
18.0
12.0
:4.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

Points

99.0
89.0
84.0
83.0
81.0
75.0
65.0
65.0
62.0
54.0
49.0
40.0
39.0
35.0
34.0
32.0
31.0
18.0
10.0
:5.0

Total Points

Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:
Points:

100.0
95.0
90.0
83.0
79.0
72.0
63.0
59.0
51.0
48.0
45.0
41.0



Points: 41.0
Points: 40.0
Points: 38.0
Points: 35.0
Points: 29.0
Points: 23.0
Points: 13.0
Points: 5.0

Total Points
Points: 98.0
Points: 97.0
Points: 84.0
Points: 78.0
Points: 75.0
Points: 72.0
Points: 70.0
Points: 61.0
Points: 53.0
Points: 52.0
Points: 50.0
Points: 48.0
Points: 46.0
Points: 31.0
Points: 31.0
Points: 29.0
Points: 28.0
Points: 21.0
Points: 13.0
Points: 7.0



